Noteam

Startnr

J 16 ar

Heat 1
652
581
646
688
626
659

6

Heat 2
723
691
721
720
634
680

6

Heat 3
605
655
708
693
588
690
6

Heat 4
676
579
587
611
639
615

6

Heat 5
681
710
638
618
620
668

6

Navn

Helene Tegdal

Synngve Kjosavik

Sigri Hjelset Andersen
Mia Martine Mustad
Martine Engevik Skildheim

Mille Sophie Sveinhaug Arnes

Lotte Clement

Hermine Hofgaard

Julie Wagseether Femoen
Ada Korsnes Eriksen

Tiril Hansen Sandberg

Pernille Dgnnum Posaasen

Hedda Faraasen Alme
Anna Aukland

Karianne Sundset
Yvonne Berge Bgrsheim
Kari Heggen

Eline Torp Loftergd

Maia Holm-Lombnaes
Marie Husnes

Lovise Kjesbu

Stella Engelvoorn

Nora Catharina Bartnes

Nicoline Strand

Julie Holter Henriksen
Maria Schei Alsgaard
Emilie Ruud Lia

Linnea Cicilie @yesvold-
Selma Grimsmo

Othilie Bosdal Thorsen

Startliste Kvart
HL Sprint Gala

Klubb

IL Skrim

Idrettslaget Runar
Tromsg SK

Stathelle og Omegn IL
Kvalgysletta Skilag
Nordre Eidsvoll IL

Baekkelagets SK

Lyn Ski

Molde og Omegn Idrettsforening
Baekkelagets SK

Bardu IL

Nordre Eidsvoll IL

Strandbygda IL
Oseberg Skilag
Klaebu IL

Voss IL
Harestua IL

Fossum IL

Lilehammer Skiklub
Lilehammer Skiklub
Lanke IL

Heming, IL

Kjelsas IL

Njard

Baekkelagets SK
Asen IL
Kongsvinger IL Ski
Overhalla IL
Fossum IL

Forde IL

Starttid

12:15:00

12:18:00

12:21:00

12:24:00

12:27:00

02.03.2024

Prolog Finale

10
11
20
21
30

14
17
24
27

15
16
25
26

12
19
22
29

13
18
23
28

O O O o o o O O O o o o O O O o o o

O O O o o o

O O O O o o

eTiming Emit timing system

02.03.2024 11:13:09

Side:]




